
Hasil Cek Kesamaan.
by - -

Submission date: 18-Feb-2024 12:06AM (UTC-0600)
Submission ID: 2297530008
File name: Hasil_Cek_Kesamaan.docx
(846.88K)
Word count: 3091
Character count: 21023



1



1

1

1

1

1

2
2

3



3



1

1

1





1



12







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Hasil Cek Kesamaan.
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnaledukasia.org
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Hasil Cek Kesamaan.
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


